
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198502010000
26250

02/01/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK,
ALFREDDIA

16 634

198506170001
28550

06/17/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENLEY,
VICKIE
LOUISE

30 825

198506060001
22800

06/06/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DAVID &
CHARLIE ANN

29 629

198506060001
22700

06/06/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURFORD,
MINNIE M.

29 632

198506060001
22880

06/06/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURFORD,
DEWIE

29 633

198509160002
02730

09/16/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
DEBRA KAY

41 266

198509030001
92880

09/03/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORK,
CATHERINE
ANN

39 683

198511210002
60920

11/21/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
SUSAN JENA

50 32

198603270000
77060

03/27/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OVERTON,
PATSY M.

65 541

198606200001
57230

06/20/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
TERRY D.

77 431

198607240001
93510

07/24/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARGRAVES,
JANE SNOW

82 579

198607240001
93730

07/24/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
SUZETTE M.

82 353

198608270002
30090

08/27/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
CLARENCE
OWEN

87 836

198610160002
83470

10/16/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GERGEN, JON 95 993

198610160002
84390

10/16/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERRON,
PHILLIP &
MELISSA

95 934

198610160002
84720

10/16/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONNER,
GERALD

95 933

198610160002
85460

10/16/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVY, SOPHIA 95 915

198612290003
57110

12/29/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATES, FRED
D. & LATANGA

106 910

198612300003
63270

12/30/1986
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHOCHOLOWI
CZ, MYRA
ELLEN

107 21



198701160000
19730

01/16/1987
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN,
SHARON D.

110 477

198705010001
42180

05/01/1987
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CADE, LOIS V. 128 360 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
914

198705010001
42910

05/01/1987
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CADE,
CLIFFORD

128 361 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
915

198708310002
79230

08/31/1987
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARRIS,
SAMMY L.

148 419 Other:BOOK
NO U, PAGE
904

198812160003
73110

12/16/1988
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
TAMMY LYNN

218 340

198901310000
30620

01/31/1989
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
KATIE (LEWIS)

224 770

198901310000
31970

01/31/1989
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS, KATIE
(JACKSON)

224 770

198906140001
60600

06/14/1989
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM,
JAMES

242 830

198909140002
57560

09/14/1989
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
STEPHANIE D.

256 480

199010260003
10670

10/26/1990
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREER,
GLENN R.

315 859 Other:BOOK
NO R, PAGE
866

198504160000
84270

04/16/1985
12:00:00

UAB HEALTH
SERVICES
FOUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
LINDA JOYCE

24 55


