Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Party Ro	ole= Plain	tiff; Name:	= UAB HE	ALTH SE	RVICES FC	OUND;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198502010000 26250	02/01/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK, ALFREDDIA	16	634				·
198506170001 28550	06/17/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENLEY, VICKIE LOUISE	30	825				
198506060001 22800	06/06/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DAVID & CHARLIE ANN	29	629				
198506060001 22700	06/06/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURFORD, MINNIE M.	29	632				
198506060001 22880	06/06/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURFORD, DEWIE	29	633				
198509160002 02730	09/16/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, DEBRA KAY	41	266				
198509030001 92880	09/03/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORK, CATHERINE ANN	39	683				
198511210002 60920	11/21/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, SUSAN JENA	50	32				
198603270000 77060	03/27/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OVERTON, PATSY M.	65	541				
198606200001 57230	06/20/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, TERRY D.	77	431				
198607240001 93510	07/24/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARGRAVES, JANE SNOW	82	579				
198607240001 93730	07/24/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, SUZETTE M.	82	353				
198608270002 30090	08/27/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, CLARENCE OWEN	87	836				
198610160002 83470	10/16/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GERGEN, JON	95	993				
198610160002 84390	10/16/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERRON, PHILLIP & MELISSA	95	934				
198610160002 84720	10/16/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DONNER, GERALD	95	933				
198610160002 85460	10/16/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVY, SOPHIA	95	915				
198612290003 57110	12/29/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATES, FRED D. & LATANGA	106	910				
198612300003 63270	12/30/1986 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHOCHOLOWI CZ, MYRA ELLEN	107	21				

198701160000 19730	01/16/1987 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN, SHARON D.	110	477		
198705010001 42180	05/01/1987 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CADE, LOIS V.	128	360		Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 914
198705010001 42910	05/01/1987 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CADE, CLIFFORD	128	361		Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 915
198708310002 79230	08/31/1987 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARRIS, SAMMY L.	148	419		Other:BOOK NO U, PAGE 904
198812160003 73110	12/16/1988 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, TAMMY LYNN	218	340		
198901310000 30620	01/31/1989 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, KATIE (LEWIS)	224	770		
198901310000 31970	01/31/1989 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS, KATIE (JACKSON)	224	770		
198906140001 60600	06/14/1989 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM, JAMES	242	830		
198909140002 57560	09/14/1989 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, STEPHANIE D.	256	480		
199010260003 10670	10/26/1990 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREER, GLENN R.	315	859		Other:BOOK NO R, PAGE 866
198504160000 84270	04/16/1985 12:00:00	UAB HEALTH SERVICES FOUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, LINDA JOYCE	24	55		